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No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1916. 1917.

No. of Sheep on

April 30,1 April 30,
1916. 1917.

Maniototo County—continued.
Hamilton, Mrs. Marion, Beck's
Hanger, Ann L., St. Bathan's ..

Harley, John, Cambrian
Harrex, F. G., Oturehua
Harrex, Harold 0., Beck's
Harrex, R. A. J., Beok's
Harrex, R. W., Poolburn
Harris, Samuel, Kyeburn
Hastie, Mrs. Mary, Kokonga
Hastie, Richard, Kokonga
Haugh, It. G. and G, Kyeburn ..

Healy, Thomas, Kyoburn
Henderson, Archibald, Kyeburn ..

Hcrlihy, James P., Patearoa
Hodgins, George, Naseby
Hore Bros., Patearoa
Hore, James, Kyoburn
Hore, R. R., Kyeburn
Hore, SUas, Waipiata
Howell, Mrs. M., Patearoa
Howell, Mrs., Waipiata..
Howell, T. and J., WaipiataHowjohns, W., Beck's
Huddleston, Mrs. E. E., Ida Valley
Inder, G, Naseby
Inder, R. F., Wedderburn
Johnston, Mrs. J.,Patearoa
Johnston, W., Waipiata
Johnstone family (R. Johnstone, manager),

Blackstone Hill
Johnstone, Mrs. A. E., Blackstone Hill
Johnstone, Robert, Blackstone Hill
Johnstone, W. A., Blackstone Hill
Jones, David, Cambrain
Jopson, F. and A. (per Violet Beattie,

manageress), Oturehua
Kearney, John, Ranfurly
Kearney, Patrick, Ranfurly
Koarney, Patrick William, Ranfurly
Kerr, David (Estato of) (J. Kerr, manager),

Gimmerburn
Kerr, W., Gimmerburn
Kinney Bros., Hyde
Kinney, John, Hyde
Kinney, M. A., Hyde
Kinsman, R., Pukepouri
Knight, M., Oturehu
Law Bros., Gimmerburn
Law, Harry, Weddorburn
Law, John, jun., Ranfurly
Law, Potor M., Wedderburn
Law, Peter (Executors of), Wedderburn ..

Loask, John, Lauder
Ledingham, T. J., Patearoa
Lindsay, George, Wedderburn
Lindsay, Thomas, Wedderburn
Little, Robort, Ranfurly
Livingstono, T. (Estate of) (James Mc-

Keoman, manager), Oturehua
Lobb, J., Wodderburn
Lowis, SamuelA., Blackstone Hill
Lunan, Henry, Kyeburn
Mackenzie, M. J. S. (Executors of) (S.

Andrews, manager), Kyeburn
Mann, A. B., Kokonga
Mann, G, Ida Valley
Mann, William, Kokonga
Martin, George, Blackstone Hill
Matheson, James E., Rook and Pillar
Mathowson, L., Kokonga
Mathewson, Walter T., Kokonga..
Mathewson, W. M., Paorua, Patearoa
Mathias, A., and Son (F. Mathias, man-

ager), Waipiata
Mawhinney, E., Weddorburn
Mawhinnoy, Jackson G., Gimmorburn
Mawhinnoy, Wilson, Ranfurly
Mawhinney, W. M., Gimmerburn
McAtamnoy, Patrick, Patearoa
McCarthy, Felix, Wedderburn
McCloy, Hugh, Gimmerburn
McConnell, D., Hawkdun, Oturehua
McCosh-Smith, J., Beck's
McCready, Miss E., Naseby

725
340
300
810
463
205

1,425
14

1,420
200

1,727
195
709

1,368
354

4,724
1,387
2,769

133
3,194

450
1,678

69
454

1,204
425
300
418

1,354
1,720

450
210
204

1,702
1,218

356
300

468
2,229

233
1,461

456
1,179
1,422

770
320
200
631
317
347
Nil

92
1.006

200
1,520

90
671

1,242
302

4,032
1,837
2,555

153
2,910

427
1,329

108
450

1,121
420
264
405

2,971

Nil
Nil
Nil
240
177

1,496
817
400
426

493
2,153

250
1,221

472
Nil

1,311
1,212
1,212

800
Nil
990
203
485
779
203
478

Maniototo County—continued.
McCready, W., Ranfurly
McDevitt, Mrs. A., Oturehua
McDevitt, W., Blackstone Hill ..

McDonald, James, Ranfurly
McErlane, Charles, Ranfurly
McErlane, Patrick, Gimmerburn
McErlane, Peter, Gimmerburn
McKay, Angus, Kokonga
McKay, J. S., Kokonga
McKccman,R. (Estate of) (James McKcoman,

manager), Oturehua
McKenzie, Marshall, Naseby
McKnight, David, Oturehua
McKnight, James, Ida Valley
McKnight, Matthew, Oturehua
McKnight, S., Ida Valley
McLaren, D., Patoaroa
McLean, John, Hyde
McLean, J., Patearoa
McLennan, Margaret, Wedderburn
McLennan, Mary, Auripo
McLood, John, Gimmerburn
McNaughton, James, Ida Valley..
McPhee, John, St. Bathan's
McSkimming, It., Patearoa
Mee, Annie E. and Martha, Beck's
Mee, Edith P., Beck's
Mee, G., Beck's
Mee, James, Beck's
Mee, Mrs. Jane, Beck's
Mee, Robert, Beck's
Mco, T. H., Beck's
Messent, H. and S., Wedderburn..
MiUs, H. N., Lauder
Moore, F. C, Naseby
Morgan, Edward. Box 13, St. Bathan's
Morgan, Frank, Box 30, St. Bathan's
Mulholland, J. E., Paerau
Mulholland, John,Ranfurly
Mulholland, Mrs. G, Gimmorburn
Mundell, John, jun., Maritanga, Kokonga..
Murdoch, Georgo, Waipiata
Nelson, A., Oturehua
Nioolson, D., Oturehua
Nicolson, J., Oturehua
Nicolson, J., Oturehua
Nicolson, Mrs. Barbara, Oturehua
O'Brien. Mrs. Catherine, Wedderburn
O'Neill, George, Stafford, Patearoa
O'Neill, John, jun., Waipiata
O'Noill, Margaret, Waipiata
Packman, Joseph,Ranfurly
Paterson, Andrew J., Waipiata
Paterson, George J., Gimmerburn
Paterson, Miss Ida A., Waipiata
Pauley, T. J., St. Bathan's
Pearco, Mrs. G, Paerau
Pearce, Mrs. Emclin, Waipiata
Pearson, Alexander, Kyeburn
Pearson, A. W., Kyeburn
Peterson, John R., Kokonga
Pottinger, John, Ranfurly
Preston, Joseph, Kyeburn
Ramsay, Thomas, Hyde
Reed, J., Naseby
Reid, John Henry, Kokonga
Ridland, Mrs. J. S. H., Paerau
Roberts, Dick, Pukepouri
Roberts, Frank, Pukepouri
Roberts, G. E. C, Ida Valley
Roberts, John IT., Paerau
Roberts, Mrs. P. I., Gimmerburn
Scott, J., Gimmerburn
Scott, Julia, Ida VaUey..
Scott, R. and J. W., Kyeburn
Sharkey, Arthur, Gimmerburn
Sharkey, Robert, Gimmerburn
Shea, Ellen, Wedderburn
Shennan, L. S. B., Linburn Station, Patea-

232
203
470
302
930
660
898
182

1,762

1,376
555

1,391
1,167

991
416
946
794
418
814
300
879

905
460

3,217
971

1,010
•1,187

627
35

176
659

1,509
2,402

541
3,571

376
250

1,157
244
481

108
260
540
326
004
538
007
152
85

1 .590

4
1,100

007
1 ,205
1,085

947
Nil
400
708
()I9
347
772
300
870
448
802

Nil
3,510

970
707
815
008

30
Nil
052
668

1,217
2,028

017
3.874

305
205
704
412
250
264
315
953
309
173

404
1,190

462
10

132
2,083
3.001

10
1,530
1.000

390
10,327

420
563
252

1,700
177
174
808

1,710
I ,415
3,782

408
3,074

508
570
950

3,425

1,523
730

1,875
1,098

304
1,264

748

612
983
453
471

887
5,020

621
17,814

527
917
508
133

6,187
419
776

1,618
3,694

629
4,480

689
16,526

422
912
428

92
3,170

843
837

1.000
3.509

740
1,240

586
14

111
2,483
3,466

69
1,945
1,780

493
12,170

420
507
187

2,000
183
125

1,082
1,994
1,116
4,142

660
2,912

355
855
987

3,464

10 71
709
569

1,048
1.135

040
047
286

4,081
5,099

1,101
2,031

213
224
723
314

3,981
5,017

roa
Shennan, Watson (J. P. Little, manager),

Puketoi, Patearoa SJ
Sheppard, J. and J., Beck's
Sheppard, S., Cambrian

9,558 9,399

716
390

636
340
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